www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton801
5P
5P
IEC 60309 plugs, connectors,
receptacles and inlets
Non-hazardous heavy duty industrial
Watertight
NEMA 4X; IP66

CHBB1 100A and 125A cast aluminum Cat. # A B
AR30 3.38 4.12
Ordering information – accessories:
Amperage No. of poles
Cat. #
Plug closure cap
Cat. #
Enclosure Myers hub
Cat. #
Enclosure cable gland
Cat. #
Enclosure closure plug
20/16
3-pole CHCC320 STM 1 CHCG20 CHCP20
4-pole CHCC420
STM 2 CHCG25 CHCP255-pole CHCC520
30/32
3-pole CHCC3430
STM 3 CHCG40 CHCG404-pole
5-pole CHCC530
60/63
3-pole
CHCC60 STM 4 CHCG50 CHCP504-pole
5-pole
100/125
3-pole
CHCC100 STM 5 CHCG63 CHCP634-pole
5-pole
C